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N.LF.
045222400F
045222810A
045223031V
045223084R
045223162X
045223279N
045223737X
045223864E
045223962M
045224273V
045224578T
045225425L
045225486B
045225543E
045225600X
045225699V
045225936R
045226076A
045226086J
045226128D
045226819X
045226849V
045227877X
045230788T
045231267L
045231756W
045232008R
045232141L
045233657V
045234333A
045234470W
045234537T
045234744T
045234769W
045235386K
045235676N
045236603L
045236681M
045236822P
045237214D
045237264J
045237364K
045237568H
045238366B
045238733X
045238803B
045238855V
045239054D

NOMBRE
NAVARRO*PEREZ,SEGUNDO

RIZO FERNANDEZ JUAN
GIRONA*PEREZ,ANTONIO
COHEN*EDERY,CLOTILDE
GARCIA*MENDOZA DOLORES
MARTINEZ*AGUILERA,INDALECIO
CANTERO*BAENA,MARIAGADOR
LEVY*MORELY,ALEGRIA
CANOVAS*CORTES,JULIAN
HEVILLA*GARCIA MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ*CACERES,MARIA
ROMERO*QUINTANA ANTONIO
BANASCO*MARTIN,JOSE
MURNOZ*CARO,JOSE
GARCIN*LADRON,DE MARIACINTA
CORREA*PEDEMONTE,MANUEL
LARA*PARRA,RAFAEL
LOPEZ*PORRO,ENRIQUE
FERNANDEZ*QUESADA,FRANCISCO
DELGADO*MARQUES,FLORENTINA
FERNANDEZ*MARTINEZ,EMILIO
PALENZUELA*PEREZ,JOSE
SERNANDEZ*SUAREZ,GREGORIO
CORREA*GAMEZ,ENRIQUE
DIAZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE

FERNANDEZ*FERNANDEZ,FRANCISCO

MOHATAR*TANAT,MIMONT
MOHAMED*CHOHO,ARRADI
LOPEZ*RUBIO,JOSE

SOLER SEGURA GERONIMO
GONZALEZ*SOLER,GINES
CAMPOS*RUIZ,ANA
ESPINOSA*BARROSO,FERMIN
AMSELEN*SULTAN,ISAAC
GRINAN*NAVARRO,FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ*GARCIA,ROGELIO
GALLARDO*GOMEZ,FRANCISCA
GUITART*BROS,JUAN MARIA
IMBRODA*PLAZA,VICENTE
FERNANDEZ*FERRER,JUAN
GARCIA*PARRAGA,JOSE
GARCIA*PARRAGA,JOSE
IBANEZ*MAGARINO,MIGUEL
CORDOBA*ROJAS ,MIGUEL
DIAZ*RAMIREZ,PEDRO

BILBAO*JIMENEZ,MARIACONCEPCION

LOPEZ*FERNANDEZ,ANTONIO
ORTEGA*ARAGUEZ ,NATIVIDAD

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA

000037072669
000037072710
000037072839
000037072932
000037073019
000037073114
000037073392
000037073483
000037073574
000037073631
000037073754
000037073965
000037074027
000037074292
000037074346
000037074489
000037074513
000037074672
000037074707
000037074853
000037074944
000037075052
000037075283
000037075588
000037075823
000037076042
000037076264
000037076392
000037076670
000037076752
000037076867
000037076905
000037077049
000037077158
000037077415
000037077501
000037078065
000037078146
000037078214
000037078349
000037078419
000037078509
000037078699
000037078972
000037079154
000037079245
000037079425
000037079548



